FULCQ

I'actualité collaborative
des fusions-acquisitions

Le classement 2021 des Conseils / Banques d'affaires / Toutes opérations / Haute-

Normandie / PME-ETI
(en montant)

_

ACTICAM 1
CLAIRFIELD INTERNATIONAL France 2
SOCIETEX CORPORATE FINANCE 1
ENTREPRISE & DECISIONS 1
LOGION FINANCE 1
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30 000 k€
23 000 k€
20 000 k€
17 000 k€

8 000 k€


https://www.fusacq.com/buzz

